221
Brain Power
Pulegge dentate POlY CHaIn® gt®
POLY CHAIN® GT® Timing belt pulleys
POLY CHAIN® GT® Zahnriemenscheiben
Poulies dentées POLY CHAIN® GT®
Poleas dentadas POLY CHAIN® GT®
222

ge
s
/ a
ve
c
fla
sq
ue
s
/ c
on
 ta
pe
ta
s
PC8M-22S-12 8M12022 6F FL053 22 12 56,02 54,42 60,0 43 - 20 30 10,0 0,54
TL PC8M-25S-12 8MB12025 8F FL061 25 1108 63,66 62,06 70,0 49 - 20 22 2,0 0,49
TL PC8M-28S-12 8MB12028 8F FL079 28 1108 71,30 69,70 75,0 56 - 20 22 2,0 0,66
TL PC8M-30S-12 8MB12030 8F FL073 30 1210 76,39 74,79 83,0 60 - 20 25 5,0 0,83
TL PC8M-32S-12 8MB12032 8F FL076 32 1610 81,49 79,89 87,0 66 - 20 25 5,0 0,93
TL PC8M-34S-12 8MB12034 8F FL066 34 1610 86,58 84,98 91,0 68 - 20 25 5,0 1,05
TL PC8M-36S-12 8MB12036 8F FL068 36 1610 91,67 90,07 97,0 74 - 20 25 5,0 1,17
TL PC8M-38S-12 8MB12038 8F FL070 38 1610 96,77 95,17 102,0 80 - 20 25 5,0 1,29
TL PC8M-40S-12 8MB12040 8F FL077 40 1610 101,86 100,26 106,0 85 - 20 25 5,0 1,43
TL PC8M-45S-12 8MB12045 8F FL075 45 2012 114,59 112,99 120,0 92 - 20 32 12,0 2,30
TL PC8M-48S-12 8MB12048 8F FL078 48 2012 122,23 120,63 128,0 100 - 20 32 12,0 2,49
TL PC8M-50S-12 8MB12050 8F FL080 50 2012 127,32 125,72 135,0 104 - 20 32 12,0 2,70
TL PC8M-56S-12 8MB12056 8F FL085 56 2012 142,60 141,00 150,0 104 - 20 32 12,0 3,88
TL PC8M-60S-12 8MB12060 8F FL086 60 2012 152,79 151,19 158,0 111 - 20 32 12,0 4,42
TL PC8M-64S-12 8MB12064 8F FL090 64 2012 162,97 161,37 168,0 111 - 20 32 12,0 4,99
G
hi
sa
 /

ch
en
 /
sa
ns
 fl
as
qu
es
si
n
ta
pe
ta
s
TL PC8M-75S-12 8MB12075 8 - 74 2012 190,99 189,39 - 111 - 20 32 12,0 6,90
TL PC8M-80S-12 8MB12080 8 - 80 2012 203,72 202,12 - 111 - 20 32 12,0 7,75
TL PC8M-90S-12 8MB12090 8 - 90 2012 229,18 227,58 - 111 - 20 32 12,0 9,94
224
Brain Power
Pulegge dentate POLY CHAIN® GT®
POLY CHAIN® GT® Timing belt pulleys / POLY CHAIN® GT® Zahnriemenscheiben

ge
s
/ a
ve
c
fla
sq
ue
s
/ c
on
 ta
pe
ta
s
PC8M-22S-21 8M21022 6F FL053 22 12 56,02 54,42 60,0 43 - 30 40 10,0 0,73
TL PC8M-25S-21 8MB21025 3F FL061 25 1108 63,66 62,06 70,0 - - 30 - - 0,49
TL PC8M-28S-21 8MB21028 3F FL079 28 1210 71,30 69,70 75,0 - - 30 - - 0,85
TL PC8M-30S-21 8MB21030 3F FL073 30 1210 76,39 74,79 83,0 - - 30 - - 0,97
TL PC8M-32S-21 8MB21032 3F FL076 32 1610 81,49 79,89 87,0 - - 30 - - 1,09
TL PC8M-34S-21 8MB21034 3F FL066 34 1610 86,58 84,98 91,0 - - 30 - - 1,22
TL PC8M-36S-21 8MB21036 3F FL068 36 1610 91,67 90,07 97,0 - - 30 - - 1,36
TL PC8M-38S-21 8MB21038 3F FL070 38 1610 96,77 95,17 102,0 - - 30 - - 1,51
TL PC8M-40S-21 8MB21040 3F FL077 40 1610 101,86 100,26 106,0 - - 30 - - 1,66
TL PC8M-45S-21 8MB21045 8F FL075 45 2012 114,59 112,99 120,0 92 - 30 32 2,0 2,30
TL PC8M-48S-21 8MB21048 8F FL078 48 2012 122,23 120,63 128,0 100 - 30 32 2,0 2,49
TL PC8M-50S-21 8MB21050 8F FL080 50 2012 127,32 125,72 135,0 104 - 30 32 2,0 2,70
TL PC8M-56S-21 8MB21056 8F FL085 56 2012 142,60 141,00 150,0 111 - 30 32 2,0 3,88
TL PC8M-60S-21 8MB21060 8F FL086 60 2517 152,79 151,19 158,0 124 - 30 45 15,0 5,85
TL PC8M-64S-21 8MB21064 8F FL090 64 2517 162,97 161,37 168,0 124 - 30 45 15,0 6,61
G
hi
sa
 /

ch
en
 /
sa
ns
 fl
as
qu
es
si
n
ta
pe
ta
s
TL PC8M-75S-21 8MB21075 8  - 75 2517 190,99 189,39 - 124 - 30 45 15,0 7,84
TL PC8M-80S-21 8MB21080 8  - 80 2517 203,72 202,12 - 124 - 30 45 15,0 9,45
TL PC8M-90S-21 8MB21090 7W  - 90 2517 229,18 227,58 - 124 198 30 45 7,5 11,55
TL PC8M-112S-21 8MB21112 7W  - 112 2517 285,21 283,61 - 124 253 30 45 7,5 17,15
TL PC8M-140S-21 8MB21140 7A  - 140 3020 356,51 354,91 - 150 324 30 51 10,5 33,25
PC8M-36
Caratteristiche
Features
Merkmale

ge
s
/ a
ve
c
fla
sq
ue
s
/ c
on
 ta
pe
ta
s
PC8M-25S-36 8M36025 6F FL061 25 12 63,66 62,06 70,0 49 - 45 55 10,0 1,09
TL PC8M-28S-36 8MB36028 3F FL079 28 1210 71,30 69,70 75,0 - - 45 - - 1,21
TL PC8M-30S-36 8MB36030 3F FL073 30 1610 76,39 74,79 83,0 - - 45 - - 1,38
TL PC8M-32S-36 8MB36032 3F FL076 32 1610 81,89 79,89 87,0 - - 45 - - 1,56
TL PC8M-34S-36 8MB36034 3F FL066 34 1610 86,58 84,98 91,0 - - 45 - - 1,75
TL PC8M-36S-36 8MB36036 3F FL068 36 1610 91,67 90,07 97,0 - - 45 - - 1,95
TL PC8M-38S-36 8MB36038 3F FL070 38 1610 96,77 95,17 102,0 - - 45 - - 2,16
TL PC8M-40S-36 8MB36040 3F FL077 40 2012 101,86 100,26 106,0 - - 45 - - 2,38
TL PC8M-45S-36 8MB36045 3F FL075 45 2012 114,59 112,99 120,0 - - 45 - - 3,11
TL PC8M-48S-36 8MB36048 3F FL078 48 2012 122,23 120,63 128,0 - - 45 - - 3,37
TL PC8M-50S-36 8MB36050 3F FL080 50 2012 127,32 125,72 135,0 - - 45 - - 3,64
TL PC8M-56S-36 8MB36056 3F FL085 56 2517 142,60 141,00 150,0 - - 45 - - 5,14
TL PC8M-60S-36 8MB36060 3F FL086 60 2517 152,79 151,19 158,0 - - 45 - - 5,85
TL PC8M-64S-36 8MB36064 3F FL090 64 2517 162,97 161,37 168,0 - - 45 - - 6,61
G
hi
sa
 /

ch
en
 /
sa
ns
 fl
as
qu
es
si
n
ta
pe
ta
s
TL PC8M-75S-36 8MB36075 8 - 75 3020 190,99 189,39 - 150 - 45 51 6,0 9,47
TL PC8M-80S-36 8MB36080 8 - 80 3020 203,72 202,12 - 150 - 45 51 6,0 10,64
TL PC8M-90S-36 8MB36090 7W - 90 3020 229,18 227,58 - 150 197 45 51 3,0 13,64
TL PC8M-112S-36 8MB36112 7W - 112 3020 285,21 283,61 - 150 253 45 51 3,0 18,21
TL PC8M-140S-36 8MB36140 7A - 140 3020 356,51 354,91 - 150 324 45 51 3,0 24,92
TL PC8M-168S-36 8MB36168 7A - 168 3525 427,81 426,21 - 198 396 45 65 10,0 31,92
TL PC8M-192S-36 8MB36192 7A - 192 3525 488,92 487,32 - 198 457 45 65 10,0 45,92
225
Brain Power
Pulegge dentate POLY CHAIN® GT®
POLY CHAIN® GT® Timing belt pulleys / POLY CHAIN® GT® Zahnriemenscheiben

ge
s
/ a
ve
c
fla
sq
ue
s
/ c
on
 ta
pe
ta
s
PC8M-30S-62 8M62030 6F FL073 30 15 76,39 74,79 83,0 62 - 72 84 12,0 2,46
PC8M-32S-62 8M62032 6F FL076 32 15 81,49 79,89 87,0 65 - 72 84 12,0 2,77
PC8M-34S-62 8M62034 6F FL066 34 15 86,58 84,98 91,0 70 - 72 84 12,0 3,11
PC8M-36S-62 8M62036 6F FL068 36 15 91,67 90,07 97,0 75 - 72 84 12,0 3,46
PC8M-38S-62 8M62038 6F FL070 38 15 96,77 95,17 102,0 75 - 72 84 12,0 3,84
TL PC8M-40S-62 8MB62040 3F FL077 40 2012 101,86 100,26 106,0 - - 72 - - 3,66
TL PC8M-45S-62 8MB62045 3F FL075 45 2012 114,59 112,99 120,0 - - 72 - - 4,78
TL PC8M-48S-62 8MB62048 3F FL078 48 2517 122,23 120,63 128,0 - - 72 - - 5,19
TL PC8M-50S-62 8MB62050 3F FL080 50 2517 127,32 125,72 135,0 - - 72 - - 5,61
TL PC8M-56S-62 8MB62056 9WF FL085 56 2517 142,60 141,00 150,0 - 111 72 45 13,5 7,76
TL PC8M-60S-62 8MB62060 9WF FL086 60 2517 152,79 151,19 158,0 - 121 72 45 13,5 8,83
TL PC8M-64S-62 8MB62064 9WF FL090 64 2517 162,97 161,37 168,0 - 131 72 45 13,5 9,97
G
hi
sa
 /

ch
en
 /
sa
ns
 fl
as
qu
es
si
n
ta
pe
ta
s
TL PC8M-75S-62 8MB62075 4 - 75 3020 190,99 189,39 - - 159 72 51 10,5 10,92
TL PC8M-80S-62 8MB62080 4 - 80 3020 203,72 202,12 - - 172 72 51 10,5 13,16
TL PC8M-90S-62 8MB62090 4 - 90 3020 229,18 227,58 - - 197 72 51 10,5 16,59
TL PC8M-112S-62 8MB62112 9W - 112 3020 285,21 283,61 - 150 253 72 51 10,5 22,05
TL PC8M-140S-62 8MB62140 9W - 140 3525 356,51 354,91 - 198 324 72 65 3,5 30,17
TL PC8M-168S-62 8MB62168 9A - 168 3525 427,81 426,21 - 198 396 72 65 3,5 39,34
TL PC8M-192S-62 8MB62192 9A - 192 3525 488,92 487,32 - 198 457 72 65 3,5 56,21
PC14M-20
Caratteristiche
Features
Merkmale